
• U17 16 or under on 31 August 2023   
• 17-19 17-19 on 31 August 2023
• 20-25 20-25 on 31 August 2023
• Adult 26-64 on 31 August 2023
• 65+ 65+ on 31 August 2023

* * All disabled season tickets for 
Under 17 and 17-19 categories will 
be charged at the concession not 
disabled price

All price categories are for 
supporters who are in the following 
age category on 31st August 2023:

SMETHWICK END

BIRMINGHAM RD

EAST LOWER

EAST UPPER

WEST STAND

£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12
£12

£69
£79
£69
£79
£69
£79
£69
£79
£69
£79

£129
£139
£129
£139
£135
£145
£149
£159
£149
£159

£209
£219
£209
£219
£229
£239
£259
£269
£259
£269

£169
£179
£169
£179
£179
£189
£199
£209
£199
£209

£110
£120
£110
£120
£125
£135
£135
£145
£135
£145

UNDER 17 17-19 20-25 ADULT 65+ DISABLED**

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

TICKET OFFICE

ONLINE

23 24
*

Ticket Office references 
purchases made in 
person at the Ticket 
Office or by calling
0121 227 2227

* Valid from Norwich City


