

ALL THE ACTION

		UNDER 17	17-19	20-25	ADULT	65+	DISABLED**
SMETHWICK END	ONLINE	£12	£69	£129	£209	£169	£110
	TICKET OFFICE	£12	£79	£139	£219	£179	£120
BIRMINGHAM RD	ONLINE	£12	£69	£129	£209	£169	£110
	TICKET OFFICE	£12	£79	£139	£219	£179	£120
EAST LOWER	ONLINE	£12	£69	£135	£229	£179	£125
	TICKET OFFICE	£12	£79	£145	£239	£189	£135
	ONLINE	£12	£69	£149	£259	£199	£135
	TICKET OFFICE	£12	£79	£159	£269	£209	£145
WEST STAND	ONLINE	£12	£69	£149	£259	£199	£135
	TICKET OFFICE	£12	£79	£159	£269	£209	£145



*Valid from Norwich City

Ticket Office references purchases made in person at the Ticket Office or by calling 0121 227 2227 All price categories are for supporters who are in the following age category on 31st August 2023:

- **U17** 16 or under on 31 August 2023
- **17-19** 17-19 on 31 August 2023
- 20-25 20-25 on 31 August 2023
- Adult 26-64 on 31 August 2023
- **65+** 65+ on 31 August 2023
- **All disabled season tickets for Under 17 and 17-19 categories will be charged at the concession not disabled price